
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TIICHNOLC)GY V Semester ,Information Technology
Examinations

Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOI,OGY V Semester,lnformation
Technology Examination of this Institute helll in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

I

2

J

4

5

6

7

Date: 
'l

Kurukshetra

,ubjects

obile Application Development

Web Technologies

ioftware Development using UML and Agile Methodology

utomata Theory

Seminar

Information Security

Data Mining and Data Warehousing

Name

KUNAL KTJMAR

Code No.

ITPC3I

ITPC33

ITPC35

ITPC37

ITPC39

ITPE35

ITPE77

F Name

DINESH KUMAR

SGPA

Re. ITPE77(lnt +
End )

CGPA

0.0

?uJ&-l*llr,,Ar

V
Prof. Irl- arge

Paee I of I

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 11710572

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech V Semester (INFORMATI{fN TECHNOLOGY)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeareil in the B. Tech V Semester (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under .-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Design & Analysis of Algorithms

2 Software Engineering

3 Microprocessor

4 Computer Networks

5 Communication Systems

6 Algorithms(Pr.)

7 Software Engineering (Pr.)

8 Microprocessor (Pr.)

9 Advanced Java (Pr.)

10 Seminar

11 Training Viva

Roll no. Name Father's Name

Code No

tT-301

tT-303

rT-305

lT-307

lT-309

tT-311

lT-313

tT-315

r-317

tT-319

lI-321

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

CGPA

11510514

1 1 51 0535

1 1 51 0538

Dated: 19.04.2021

Kurukshetra

KRISHAN KUMAR SAH

VIKASH CHAUHAN

AJAY KUMAR MEENA

SGPA Result

SUBHASiH CHANDER 6,0877

SUBHAS|H CHAND 5.5439
MEENA

Allefforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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