NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester ,Information Technology Examinations
Nov/Dec -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY V Semester, Information Technology Examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects				Code No.
1	Mobile Ap	pplication Development		8 1	ITPC31
2	Web Tech	nologies			ITPC33
3	Software Development using UML and Agile Methodology				ITPC35
4	Automata	Theory			ITPC37
5	Seminar				ITPC39
6	Informatio	on Security			ITPE35
7	Data Mini	ng and Data Warehousing			ITPE77
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11710572	KUNAL KUMAR	DINESH KUMAR	Re. ITPE77(Int + End)	0.0

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date ·

2 3 Arm 2021

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrary

(Examinations)

Rot 20/04/202

Prof. In-charge

(Examinations)

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech V Semester (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech V Semester (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Design & Analysis of Algorithms	IT-301
2	Software Engineering	IT-303
3	Microprocessor	IT-305
4	Computer Networks	IT-307
5	Communication Systems	IT-309
6	Algorithms(Pr.)	IT-311
7	Software Engineering (Pr.)	IT-313
8	Microprocessor (Pr.)	IT-315
9	Advanced Java (Pr.)	IT-317
10	Seminar	IT-319
11	Training Viva	IT-321

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA Result	CGPA
1	11510514	KRISHAN KUMAR SAH	KAMLESHWAR SAH	R(IT-301,IT-303,IT-305,IT-311)	
2	11510535	VIKASH CHAUHAN	SUBHASH CHANDER	6.0877	
3	11510538	AJAY KUMAR MEENA	SUBHASH CHAND MEENA	5.5439	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

19.04.2021

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrary

Prof Incharge (Exams.) NIT, Kurukshetra-136119

Red Rot 20/04/2021

Prof.-In-Charge

(Examinations)

kue 20/4/1027

Date: 19-04-2021

Page No. 1